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PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARIN 3 GO
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: : R
hal The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is o o '
descx"lbed in the descnphop and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a L-'-r; T
Special Hearing under Sectmn_500.7 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, to determine whe- SR
. ther or not the Zaning Commissioner and/or Deputy Zoning Commissioner should approve ..____ - _ o e ol e e Bt e s i i s
1 An amendment to Case No. 75-177-X and Case Ho. 76-253-SPH to a)low the addition : i . . s . o b gt - ‘
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- DR
_o_f__si grounds maintenance building, ; {:) O @ Q 0
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations, o Frederick Ward Associates Inc. Engineers « Architects e Surveyors . ¢ vallev GOLE
T . . CoTT . . C 2 d surveye or Hun alley
: L, or we, agree to pay expenses of the above Special Hearing advertisin stin . - P.O. Box 310 « 5 South Main Street, Bel Air, Maryland 21014 « (301) 838-7S00 » 879-2090 15.749 acre parcel of lan
BE ing of this P_'et.ition, and further agree to and are E)o be bound bgy the zoningg'rggulatigdngtgﬁdugg?tr?g- e " oD 15.749 acre parcel of land surveyed for Hunt Valley Golf Clubrossnons
? tions of Baltimore County adopted pursuani to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County, Club..... 19 . 5 July 18, 1985
" July 18, 8 Page 3 -
I/We do solemnly declare and afirm, Page 2
under the penalties of perjury, that I/we '
= are the legal owner(s) of the property . (8)  South 65° 06' 53" East, 149.33 feet to a pipe
which is the subject of this Petition, July 18, 1985 among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Plat Book
. : heretofore set
' - io 150; thence leaving the aforementioned |
Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): Ber _2D EHK, Jr. 38, folio i . e - ,
: ! _ " 167.85 feet to a pipe I
David G. Price NEZ2oRA | 15.749 acre_parce}r_of land‘surveys..-d for Hunt Vallgy Go%f ) c line of Highlands Ridge Drive and (9) South 30° 18' 00" West, P ;
__________________________________________________ » Price m}__:*'*-'-&. Club located on Highland Ridge Drive, Tenth Election Dis- southerly right-cof-way lin g 4 of th leventh line of the §
(Type or Print Name) T int Namey~ / "7 o trict, Baltimore Count Maryland. tofore set at the end o e e :
f ¢ or Print Nam : By, 1O I ’ © Y yia binding on the fifth through the eleventh courses of the here
) - : | _h_g-___t_ ------------------------------- e - —-v- -M ————————————— —Et“ V 254 : . I aforementioned conveyance unto GOlf Coursec Inc L3 thenc 2
T ; ‘gnalure Signature Tvre ,1 ; BEGINNING for the same at a point on the southerly right- aforementioned conveyance unto Golf Course, Inc.
f Fhasmg, O R | L leaving said conveyance
. O e S ey =l _ : . . Dri (3) South 2B8°® 14' 39" East, 220.87 feet to a pipe
| Address (Type or Print Name) m‘;Y = i of-way line of Highland Ridge Drive as shown on a plat (10) South 17° 55' 29" West, 130.00 feet; thence
S S ‘ 1 ﬁ; entitled, "Amended Plat I, the Highlands of Hunt Valley" heretofore set i
: City and State o Signature TTTTTTT0oo —_— e oot © i leaving the outlines of the Highlands of Hunt Valley
4 A - at a point approximately 1400 feet East from its inter- (4) North 73° 24' 00" East, 249.14 feet to a pip J5e 277 West. 287.05 feet :
_ ttorney for Petitioner _ _ (11} South 14° " West, . :
: ; ; j ' i i o " fore set :
__________________________________________ 641 N. Sepulveda Blvd. (213)476-9644 section with Phoenix Road and also lying South 77° 50' 33 heretotor (12) North 89° 13' 52" West, 596.05 feet g
{ (Type or Print Name) Address Phone No West, 316.69 feet from the end of the second line of that (5) North 08° 50' 31" East, 260.00 feet to a 3* 26' 06" West. 315.29 feet
| 13 I'ZO}.'th 6 ° " ES r - ;_‘ .
] T T T e e e e ]:?i_E\Pﬁ&_{??:_??}.l_{c_ﬂ:lji?-__9_({0_51? _________ tract arcel of land desi ted P 1 4 ad b int on the southerly right-of-way line of Glen Lyon (13) ? a
Signature City and State of pareet© ceignated as Parcel 4 conveyed by pe (14) North 41° 25' 25" West, 251.30 feet “
. (1] h
e Name, address and phone mumber of legal owner, con Hunt Valley Golf Club, Inc. to Golf Course, Inc. by a Court as shown on the aforementioned "Plat II amended, the (15) North 12° 09' 27" West, 247.90 feet to the
ress X tract purchaser or representative to be contacted " : ; i © ' "
. Same as abov confirmatory deed dated October 9, 1978 and recorded amonyg Highlands of Hunt Valley"; thence binding on the said
. T ERTEIITe-tmtememmmmeemeeee..... SoTC 38 above. _ . point of beginning hereof
| City and State Name the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber EHK, Jr. southerly right-of-way line of Glen Lyon Court (
Attoriey’s Telephone No.: —..______________  ___ P e T 5945, folio 186: thence from the point of beginning and (6)  Southeasterly by a curve to the right of CONTAINING 15.749 acres of land, more or less.
binding on said right-of-way line radius 447.62 feet an arc distance of 24.1]1 feet and being
ORDERED By The Zoning C issi Balti thi 10th . "
y g Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ______10th____ day L (1)  North 77° 50* 33" East, 746.69 feet to a pipe subtended by a chord South 75° 47' 14" East, 24.11 feet to %
of ___September _____ -, 1985 _, that the subject m i it - Sy . .
‘ . ‘ the 'SU Jject matter of this petition be advertised, as IR heretofore set at a point of curvature; a pipe heretofore set; thence leaving the aforementioned .
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through- EE o :
— out Raltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning 280 (2) By a curve to the left in a northeasterly right-of-way of Glen Lyon Court and still binding on the i
Coppissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in T i 557 ; " P
- y Y fé in Towson, Baltimore e a - direction of radius 243.71 feet an arc distance of 68.43 outline of the lots shown on the aforementioned "Plat II 1
g LJ ¥ty on the ________ toth day of __Qctober 1985 o 11:30. Fa =8 i‘
'- = N T T T T caa | feet and being subtended by a chord North 69° 47' 57+ Amended, the Hignlands of Hunt Valley"; b
. "o o : . ]
L. E:t 23 East, 68.20 feet to a pipe heretofore set at the western ] (7) South 08° 50' 31" West, 282.07 feet to a pipe
t s — ' :
:3 I:: @K — most corner of Lot 78 as shown on a plat entitled, "Plat 1 heretofore set
. £
. T _-'-—..---- O
- § Zoning Cq o -X 11 Amended. the Highlands of Hunt Valley" and recorded :
(over) 23T
(N Qo n g :
9 83 |
~ | o S — s ey — : o
o | - : ‘ o8 = i—
g " . y " - - . e s et 3 .
S S5 X : :
o m . @ C} O M-, David G. Price September 13, 1985
ﬁf"” = 641 N. Sepulveda Boulevard )
BALTIMORE COUNTY Los Angeles, California 90049 ]
r——— OFFICE OF PLANNING & 700 NG !
Ezfggsrvdmmwwo 21204
SO RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER '
. PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING ] S/S Highland Rido~ RQ. i ARNCLD JABLON NOT o HEARIN
- . -' o 1400' E/Phoenix Rd., OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING COMMISSIONER 1CE r ING
- 3 10th Election District 10th District 1‘ ¥ RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING
: October 14, 1985 ) 5/S Highland Ridge Rd., 1400
1 DAVID G. PRICE, Petitioner Case No. 86-164-SPH ' ' ; E/Phoenix Rd. (Highland Ridge Rd.)
! : § 10th Election District 4
] . : H § David G. Price, Petiticuer ; .
.3 LOCATION: South side of Highland Ridge Road, 1400' East ' A A ’ Mr. David G. Price f Case No. 86-164-SPH r
i of Phoenix Road {(Highland Ridge Road) ‘ : 641 N. Sepulveda Boulevard 5 _'
ENTRY OF APPEARANCE ; Los Angeles, California 90049 : TIME: 11:30 a.m. _
DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, October 16, 1985 at 11: .. | i : 2
4 : ! 195 At 1130 am - 3 Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the E | DATE: rednesday, Octoter 16, 1985
] PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake ‘ ' Re: Petition for Special Hearing ) .
Avenue, Towson, Maryland j above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates ; S/S Highland Ridge Rd., 1400' 4 PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 Wert Chesapeake
\ . ' . _ . ' o Do E/Phoenix Rd. (Highland Ridge Rd.) :
: The Zoning chrlnlssu_mer of Baltlmo;-e County, by authority of the Zoning Act and or other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary . 10th Election District ¢ Avenue, Towson, Maryland
Regulatiors of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearj_ng: 5 § ] ; S David G, Price, Petitioner 1 5
2 ; : or final Order. o Case No. 86-164-SPH
: ] G F 3 . i Dear Mr. Price:
i o Petition for Special tiearing under Section 500.7 for an ameadment to 3 3 72’{%&3{/@ éﬁjn..—- %/‘). LQ{{’/L;Z&—«L’"M—/ 1
4 ' Case 75-177-X and 76~253-SPH to allow the addition of a grounds ; y A )
o - : maintenance buillding. ] Phylll! Cole Friedman , £ This is to advise you th s )
3 : ! 1 i - Y that  $63.75 is d f :
b ] ; ; People's Counsel for Baltimore Cournty ; and posting of the above property. This— ue for advertlsmg
X :é i . 3 an Order is issyed. perty. 113 fee must be paid before
" o 3 » -
{- 3 E : hi -
3 * ' _{,ZZU /"’ZL%ZA_A A —e : on ‘the cliz},fgg ?Kzthl;:ripsld agd the zoning sign and post returned / .
H € . hearin g. O not remove sign unti} day of the »2.‘
.' Being the perty of David G. P porer Max L o B 5 1 ring Com ,vioner o= '
L property o avid G. Price as shown on Deputy People's Counsel £ . e i e m e e e i o e - 85 3
the plat filed with the Zoning Office. Rm. 223, Court House - Please make the check payable to Baltj . £ 7 \timdTe County -
. Towson, MD 21204 | and remit to Zoning Offjce.n—= """ -2uti?oégfgount}" jaryland, RE COUNTY. MARYLAND No. 507
In the event that this Petition is granted, a building permit may be issued within 494-2188 ; Towson, Marylaed—-=-—"" ‘rigg) tce Building, iy fmmcz-névmur: DIVISION ] AN
i the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Comnissioner will, however, enter— - ] 1 P X 0125'&95 e ' OFQCEL?;NEOUS CASH RECEIPT
CAs taln ary request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this pEI,'iOd for o ‘ TY, MARYLAND 0. MISC O 1F
L good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the T HEREBY CERTIFY that or this 18th day of September, 1985, a |  eaLTIMORE COUN REVENUE DIVISION cerely E e 2Y LG f- s Y R PN
hearing set above or made at the hearing. .; - - ‘ OFFICE OF HNANEE(.;ASH HECEWPT : ‘ DATE A ACCOUNT 1 - o ;’Z_g 3 1
; copy of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Mr. David G. MISCELLANEQU .00 . :, oL, 1 4 A EREENE 1§
BY ORDER OF : A . g-01=61 /lvv.,{. i ,4_4;"(—7- i /0 d P e S, ﬁ
ARNOLD JABLON - Price, 641 N. Sepulveda Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90049, Petitioner. . 10-21-35 AcCCOUN LD JABLONY — E amount_3% i o RS
ZONIKC OOHMISSTONER 1 , ) ] e 63,75 ————1ing Commissioncr o e | SR 1.
" ‘ / / 3 Anoum-_s-—-—-""’" ! ::g:l.vzn S Ty 1 ' IR 5
i - : : a4 - N o - . )
T ? 3 AN K .
4 L‘Z(: P /(_g.v ‘M__,A,'\Mr-—\.\‘_ | T 4 x . 4 B ‘ & ) . : _' b
i /f - %_7 ] . G rrice / A ¥ e ya ,/‘ "l o /r_,/ : €. s 4 E
i Peter Max Zimmerfan 5 NEC“VW G i1 fo T e P ST T "l P . 4 5
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R RECEIVED FOR FILING

r

Pursuant to the advertis&ﬁent, posting of propenty,

and public hearing on the Petition and it
appearing that by reason of the following finding of fac

ts that the arendment to the site
pPlans filed in Case Nos. T75-177-X and 76-253

grounds mainteaance building would be in strict harmony with the spirit and in-

tent - of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (BCZR) and will not- adversely

affect the health, safety, and general welfare of the community and, therefore,

IT IS ORDERED by the Zonin

7
!Z’Ei day of October, 1985,

Case Nos. 75-177-X and 76-253

& Commissioner of Baltimore County, this
that the amendment to the site plans filed in

-3FH to allow the addition of a grounds maint
building be approved and, as such,

enance

the Petition for Special Hearing is hereby

GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order,

subject, however, to the rol-
lowing restrictions:

1. The Petitioner shall obtain County Review Group {CRG)

approval and shall not receive a walver of the CRG re-
quirement to have a public meeting.

2. The Petitioner shall comply with the Baltimore County

shall provide appropriate screen-
the Current Planning and Develop-
n the length of the north side of

the proposed building from the north property line.

3. No equipment or mater
the perimeter of the
each day.

ial shall be left outside around
proposed building aftepr 7:00 p.m.

‘rﬁ. ‘ A revised site Plan, approved by the CRG,
that maximum'coverage
25%, shall be submitt
approval,

_ reflecting
of impervious material not exceed

ed to the Zoning Commissioner for

Ci;%ning C;Emissioner of
Baltimore County

Ad/srl

¢¢: Mr. Bob Oranzi
Mr. Louis LoZito
Mr. Keith Carroll

People's Counsel

-SPH to allow the addition of ga

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG.
11l W. Chesapeake Ave.
Towson, Maryland 21204

alo

MEMBERS

Bureau of
Engineering

Department of
Traffie Engineering

State Roads Commission

Bureau of
Fire Prevention

Health Department
Project Planning
Building Department
Board of Education
Zoning Administration

Industrial
Development

RN

0

2\ BALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES Avgust 26, 1985

&

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3610

TED ZALESKI, JA,
DIRECTOR

Mr. irnold Jablen, Zening Commissionsr
Ifice of Planning and Zonig
Towaon, Maryland 2120l

Dear Mr, Jablomi

Coments on Item # 314 Zoning Adviscry Committes Meeting are ms followas
Property Cuwner; David G. Price

Location S/S Highland Ridge Road, 1400' E, of Phoenix Road
District: 10th.

4PPLICABLE TTEMS ARE CIRCLED:

@ All structures shall oonform to the Baltimore County Building Code as mdopt dbycC 1 -
*he Maryland Cods for the Handicapped and Aged (AN 3 other speyienny i T e

+5.I0 #117-1 ~ 1980) ang other epplicable Codes and Standerds,

4 building and other miscellgneous Permits shall be required befors tha start of any conmtructicm.

C. Hesidential: Two sets of construction drawinge are re i
quired to file e permit spplication, The s=al of a
registerad in Maryland Architect or Eoginser is/is not raquired on plans angd technical data.

Comercin.l: Three sets of construction drawings sealed and
or Engineer 1

signed by a registered in Maryland Architect
ehall be required to file with & permit applicat as e

ien. Reproduced seals are not acceptable,

E. 411 Uas Grovps except B-), Single Family Detached Dwellings require a minimum of 1 hour £
ire rat for
oxtu-i?r walls closer than §'—0 t0 an interisr lot line. H~l Use Groups requirs a oue hour ual]j:nff tloger
than 3°-0 to an interior lot line, dny wall built on sn interior

lot line shall require a fir or part
wall. Ses Table L0l, Section 1407, Secticn 1406.2 @na Table 1L02. No o : ety

Paninge are permitted in an
exterior wall within 3'-0 of an interior lot lins,

F

The structuie does not appear to comply with Table S05 for permissable height/ares. Reply t
variance by this office cammot be conmidered until A Lot fare ay iested

the nacessary data Pertaining to height/area and
conBtruction type is provided. See Table LO1 and 505 and have ¥your Architect/Engineer contact this departpent,

G. The requested varisnce 4ppaars to ecnflict with Sectian{s)

County Building Cods, ’ » Of the Baltimore

B. When filing for & required Changw of Uee/Cocupancy Permit, an alteration permit
be filed along with threa sete of acoeptable ' .

to be mltered in order to comply with the
Eaginear seals are ufually required,
—

application shall slro

construction plans indicating how the existing atructure is
Code requirements for the new uss. Maryland Architectural or
Tha change of Use Groups are from Use to Use s O

0 Mized Uses +» Soee Section 312 of the Buildirg Cods.,

I. The proposed project eppears to be loceted in & Flood Flain Tidal Riw 1
M orine. Please zee the sttached
eopy of Section 516.0 of the Building Code as adopted by Bill #17-85, Gite Plans shall show the correct
elsvations above ssa level for the lot and the finish floor levels incluling basement,

J. Compentg:

E: Thewe ;b}?rcvutod comments refisct only on the information provided by tie drawings subritted <o the O:fice

be construed as the full extent of any perrtiv, If dpsired
the applicant mny obtain sdaitional iafermatien i I

: by visiting Room 122 of the County Cffice Building as 1
¥. Chesapeake Avwme, Towson, Maryland 21204, i M

BY: C, E., Burnhanm, CI:'J.e:‘
Buwilding Plans Feview
Lj22/85

BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTERE

September 30, 1985

Mr. David G. Price
641 N. Sepulveda Boulevard
Los Angeles, California 90049

RE: Item No. 34 - Case No. 86-~164-X
Petitioner - David G. Price
Special Hearing Petition

Dear Mr. Price:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub-
mitted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments
are not, irtended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action
requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing
on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with

the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations 88 to the suitability of
the requested zoning.

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the
Committee at this time that offer or request information on your
petition. 1If simiiar comments from the remaining members are received,
I will feorward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that is not inform-
ative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted

for filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a hearing
scheduled accordingly.

Very truly yours,

. -~ =y -
FAMES E. DYER

Chairman
. . Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

JED:nr

Enclosures

cc: Frederick Ward Associates, Inc.
P. ©. Box 310, 5 South Main Street
Bel Air, Maryland 21014
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

CFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
494-3211

NORMAN E. GERDER

DIRECTCT

Mr. Arneld Jablon
Zoning Commissionar

SEPTEMBEZ 23, 1985

County Office Building
Towsan, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr, Jablon:

applicable.
(

cc:  James Hoswell

Re: Zoning Advisory Meeting of AQGVSTG’I 'qss.
Item ¢ 3

Property aner:Dp.\)IO G. Price.

Location: Sfgio @ HiGReowp Rioge Ko, 1400'

E.0F Priokure Rp |

The Division of Corrent Planning and Development has reviewed the subject
petition and offers the following comments. The items checked below areg

&}There are no site planning factors requiring comment,

{7S)A County Review Group Meeting is required. .

{ )A County Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be
forward by the Bureau of Public Services,

{ )This site is part of a larger tract; therfore it is defined as a
subdivision. The plan must show Lhe entire tract.

( JA record plat will be required and must be recorded prior
to issuance of a building permit,

{ )The access is not satisfactary,

{ )}The circulation on this site 5 not satisfactory.

{ )The parking arrangement is not satisfactory,

{ JParking caleulations must be shown on the plan,

( }This property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and
deveiopment on these spils is prohibited.

{ )Construction in or alteration of the floodplain is prohibited
under the nrovisions of Section 22-98 of the Development
Requlaticns,

{ IDevelopment of this sita may constitute a potenttal conflict with
the Baltimore County Master Plan,

(  )The amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board
on .

{ JLandscaping: Must comply with Baltimore County Landscape Manual.

{ }The property is located in a deficient service area as defined by
Bi11 178-79. Mo building permit may be issued until a Reserve
?aDdCitJ Use Certificate has been issued, The deficient service

s .

{ )The property is Jocated 1n 4 trafric area controlled by a "0" level
intersection as defined by Bil) 178-79, and as conditions change
traffic capacity may become more limited. The Basic Services Areas
are re-evalyated annually by the County Council,

( Additional conments:

N _BE AovLiED
[ ]
P

Eugene A, Bober
Chief, Current Planning and Development

I b e U e PR e S e T Bt

(a3

N S R e e T e i LR e e e T L
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CHIEF

BALTIMORE COUNTY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

TOWSON, MARYLAND 212C4-2586
494-4500

August 20, 1985

PAUL H. REINCKE

Mr., Arnold Jablion
Zoning Co .
Office of Flanning and Zcocning

mlssioner

Baltimore Cocunty QOffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention:

Nick Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

R&: Property owner: David G. Price

Ttem No.: 34

Contlomen:

Locaticn: S5/S Highland Ridge Road, 1400' E. of Phoenix Road

, y thi
Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has bee? surveyed by tiisd
Bureau and the comments below marked with an *X* are applicable and reguire
to Le corrected or Incorporated into the final plans for the property.

Fira hydrants for the referenced property are reguired and sha%l be
Iocated at intervals or feet along an approved road In
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the

iepartment of Fublic Works. Draftirng fire hydrant shall be provided from

swinming pool in accordance with NFPA Standard #1201

A second means of wehicle access is required for the site,

The vehicle dead end condition shown at
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Zoning Agenda: Meeting of August 6, 1985
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EXCEZEDS the haximum allowed by the Fire Departmernt,

The site shall ke made to comply with all appl%ca@le parts o{ ?he
Fire Prevention Code prior to occugancy or beginning of operatior.

[ 7
The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall

comply with all applicable reguirements of the Nati?nal fi?e Pro;ection
Association 3tandard No. 101 "Life Safety Code®, 13976 edition prior

Site plans are approved, as drawn.

The Five Prevention Bureau has nc comments, at this time.

Qo*d, LJ . /{,/c,mw,;

Noted and
&~ Approved:
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Fire Prevention Bureau

Special Inspecticn Division
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE. CORRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon
TOQ._Zoning Commissioner
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Altnough not opposed to the granting of the subject request
on the basis of the information available in the file, it should be
noted that the maximum coverage of impervious material permitted here

It is requested that the appropriate calculations satisfying
this requirement be noted on the plan.

Norman E. Gerber {})Dirgctor
Office of Planning and Zoning
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HEARING

i

Maryland

nance building.

Zoning Office,

in wriling by the date of the hearing set

above of madc at the hearing.
By Ordes Of
ARNOLD JABLON,
Zoning Commpsioner
of Balumore County
Sepr. 26.

PETITION FOR SPECIAL
i0th Electios District

: LOCATION: South side of High-
land Ridge Rnad, 1400° East of Phoe-
nix Road {Highland Ridge Road:

DATE AND TIME: Wednesday. (c-
tober 16, J985 a1 11:30 a.m.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106,
County Office Building, 111 %'
Chesapeake Avenue, Towson,

The Zoning Commissianer of Balli-
more County, by authority of the Zon-
ing Act and Regulations of Balimore
County, will hold a public heuring:

) Petition fur Special Hearing under
| Section 500.7 for an amendment tu
- Case 75-177-X and 76-253-SPH 10 al-
‘low Lhe addition of 2 grounds mainie-

Being the property of David G. Price
a8 shown on the plat filed with the

In the event 1hat this Petinon is
granted, a'building permit may be
issued withun the thiriy + 30) day appeal
penind. The Zoning Commissioner
will, however, entertain any request for
A stay of the ssuance of sad permin
during thiv period for guod canse
shown. Such reguest must be received
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TOWSON, MD., __._____ September 26 15. 85
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

published In THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing on
September 26 85 '
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BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE CF PLANNING & ZONING

County Office Building --
111 W. Chesap2ake Avenue e
Towson, Marylana 21204

x_'“petiti.on has been receivegg}rg acc-'épted for filing this

Attorney
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Petitioner's
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published in the TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appea;ring on
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